1 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
14-SHB-Series
Sanitary Hose
Bumper
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718

4 DS14SHB_0524800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Sanitary Hose Bumper
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper - Part Number Key
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper
Part Number Key
Series Size Bumper Color Bumper Material
14-SHB - 100150
Series Code
14-SHB 14-SHB
Size Code
1" - 1-1/2" 100150
2" 200
3" 300
Bumper Color Code
Blue (standard) blank
Bumper Material Code
Polypropylene (standard) blank
Item # Part Number
1" 1-1/2" 2" 3"
1 14-SCS-R100 14-SCS-R150 14-SCS-R200 14-SCS-R300
2 14-SHB-100150 14-SHB-200 14-SHB-300
3 14-SHB-L
4 See chart on page 3
1
2
3
4
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper System - Bill of Materials
5DS14SHB_0524 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Sanitary Hose Bumper
14-SHB-Series Hose Bumper - Dimensions
 A
 B  C
 D  E
Bumper Position - Retracted
Clamp End
Crimp Shank
 G
 F
Bumper Position - Extended
 A
 B  C
 D  E
Bumper Position - Retracted
Clamp End
Crimp Shank
 G
 F
Bumper Position - Extended
 A
 B  C
 D  E
Bumper Position - Retracted
Clamp End
Crimp Shank
 G
 F
Bumper Position - Extended
Size
Dimensions
A (in) B (in) C (in) D (in) E (in) F (in) G (in)
1" 3.68 1.52
0.75
0.87 1.02
2.25
3.37
1-1/2" 4.25 2.09 1.37 1.52
2" 4.75 2.60 1.87 2.02 3.80
3" 5.16 3.00 2.87 3.02 4.83
6 DS14SHB_0524800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Sanitary Hose Bumper
Notes